Significant terms and conditions of 
order(s)/contract(s) awarded in brief;  

The Company has received Purchase 
Order from Heavy Vehicles Factory 
(AVNL–HVF) for machining of 
precision components for Defence 
applications, having an aggregate 
value of approx. ₹31,24,800/- (Rupees 
Thirty-One Lakhs Twenty-Four 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only). 

c. Whether order(s) / contract(s) have 
been awarded by domestic/ 
international entity  

By Domestic entity  

d. Nature of order(s) / contract(s);   Machining of precision components 
for Defence applications. 

e. Whether domestic or international;  Domestic 

f. Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed;  

On or before 6 (Six) months. 

g. Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s);  

Approx. ₹31,24,800/- (Rupees Thirty-
One Lakhs Twenty-Four Thousand 
Eight Hundred Only) 

h. Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof  

No  

i. Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would 
fall within related party transactions?